FEATURES & BENEFITS
 304 or 316L stainless steel construction for corrosion
resistance & durability
 Spring shoulder sealing plates assembly provide a
solid fit  into the cartridge core to ensure a positive
cartridge sealing
 Swing V-clamp for quick easy cartridge to reduce
downtime

& Superior Filtration
3 to 7 Round Cartridge Housing Dimensions
ORDERING INFORMATION
A
D
C
B
E
F
Model
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
 C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
Inlet-Outlet
Type/Size
(inch)
Drain Size
(inch)
3pcs x 10" 117 217 597 170 217 227 2" 1/2"
3pcs x 20" 117 217 847 170 217 227 2" 1/2"
3pcs x 30" 117 217 1097 170 217 227 2" 1/2"
3pcs x 40" 117 217 1347 170 217 227 2" 1/2"
5pcs x 10" 117 217 607 200 247 259 2" 1/2"
5pcs x 20" 117 217 857 200 247 259 2" 1/2"
5pcs x 30" 117 217 1107 200 247 259 2" 1/2"
5pcs x 40" 117 217 1357 200 247 259 2" 1/2"
7pcs x 10" 117 217 617 250 310 324 2" 1/2"
7pcs x 20" 117 217 867 250 310 324 2" 1/2"
7pcs x 30" 117 217 1117 250 310 324 2" 1/2"
7pcs x 40" 117 217 1367 250 310 324 2" 1/2"
Model No. of Cartridges Cartridges  Length Connection Size/Type
 HDM
F03 = 3 cartridges 10 = 10"
2BSP = 2" BSP
F05 = 5 cartridges 20 = 20"
F07 = 7 cartridges 30 = 30"
 40 = 40"
Example : HDM-F0740-2BSP
HDM  2BSP
Model No. of Cartridges Cartridges Length Connection Size/Type
 HDM
F11 = 11 cartridges 10 = 10"
3F = 3" Flange
F15 = 15 cartridges 20 = 20"
F19 = 19 cartridges 30 = 30"
F27 = 27 cartridges 40 = 40"
Example : HDM-F1130-3F
HDM  3F
A
D
C
B
E
F
11 to 27 Round Cartridges Housing Dimensions
Model
A